REGION I RAC ATTENDANCE ROSTER


November 13,2008 
Date

      √ = Attendance 






	√
	NAME
	AGENCY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS & PHONE 
	FAX 

	

	
	
	
	

	
	Amy Bartoo


	IDFY  610 Hubbard, Ste 123

CDA, ID 83814
	amy@idahodrugfreeyouth.org

208-664-4339
	208-664-4339

	
	Angela Palmer


	Alliance Family Services
	angelap@alliancefs.com 

208-667-2979
	

	
	Anita Hoag


	M.S.Early Head Start
	ahoag@MSEHS.org
265-6156
	

	
	Anita Kronvall


	Kootenai County Substance Abuse Council
	anitakronvall@juno.com
208-773-2118
	

	
	Bob Driscoll


	Region I DHW Navigation Services
	driscolr@dhw.idaho.gov
208-665-8864
	208-666-6789

	
	Catherine Perusse


	Goodwill Industries and 

Bonner Partners in Care Clinic
	catherinep@giin.org
263-5222
	

	
	Corinne Johnson
	Region I Community Resource Development Specialist
	JohnsoC2@dhw.idaho.gov
665-8817
	208-666-6856

	
	Chrystal Beachy


	ACES Community Services
	cbeachy@aces-id.com
208-292-2188
	

	
	Daniel Fisher
	University of Idaho
	danielf@vandals.uidaho.edu
208-755-0217
	

	
	Debbie Nadeau


	Kootenia County Juvenile Probation
	dnadeau@kcgov.us
208-446-1941
	208-446-1922

	
	Debbie Stallcup


	Bonner County Juvenile Probation
	dstallcup@co.Bonner.id.us 

208-263-1602
	208-263-1899

	
	Derek Stempf
	Community Member
	oldschoolvikings@hotmail.com
	

	
	Diane Holman
	Eagle Drug & Alcohol Testing
	Eagle_testing@verizon.net
265-2600
	

	
	Dick Wild
	Dept of Corrections Probation and Parole
	rwild@idoc.idaho.gov
769-1444 
	

	
	Duncan Leonhardy


	Benchmark Research and Safety
	dnleonhardy@benchmarkrs.com
208-310-9084
	877-641-4468

	
	Eric Keihl


	Idaho Dept. of Corrections Regional Mgr
	Dkiehl@idoc.idaho.gov
208-769-1444  X234
	

	
	Erin Yinger
	A New Hope Social Services
	eyinger@anewhopess.com
667-6095
	

	
	Hilding Ohrstrom
	Private Practice
	hiloh_3@msn.com   208-946-1686

hil2008@live.com
	

	
	Jack Cotton
	DHW Behavioral Health Program Mgr
	cottonj@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	
	Jake Irvin


	AJI Counseling
	Jakeirvin19@hotmail.com
208-664-3300
	208-699-1450

	
	James Cur b
	CDA School District
	jcurb@cdaschools.org
	

	
	Jason Goodwin
	
	
	

	
	Jennifer Romero


	Restored Paths
	jenn@restoredpaths.com
664-8347 
	208-664-9217

	
	Jim Crowley


	Dept Juv Corrections District Liaison
	Jim Crowley 

jim.crowley@idjc.idaho.gov
208-769-1449
	Call for fax

	
	John Grimes
	Benchmark Research and Safety
	jgrimes@benchmarkrs.com 

877-641-4468
	877-641-4468

	
	Julie Lougee
	Kellogg Middle School
	Julie.lougee@ksd391.org
784-1311
	

	√
	NAME
	AGENCY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS & PHONE 
	FAX 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Karen Cotton
	DHW – Regional Director
	cottonk@dhw.idaho.gov
665-8829
	

	
	Kelly Jo Hilliard  
	Kootenai County Diversion
	khilliard@kcgov.us
208-446-1970 
	208-769-4474



	       
	Linda Harder
	PHD Health Educ Specialist
	lharder@phd1.idaho.gov
208-415-5143
	

	
	Louella Schaeffer
	DHW-Children’s Mental Health
	schaeffl@dhw.idaho.gov

	

	
	Marianne Kelley 
	Benewah County Juvenile Probation Officer
	Mkelley@benewahcounty.org

208-245-4065
	208-245-1915

	
	Marilyn Delgado


	Region I DHW Children’s MH/Latino Outreach Progect
	delgadom@dhw.idaho.gov
208-769-1515 x8952
	208-666-6744

	
	Marilyn Fargo
	Sandpoint Teen Council
	Mafargo4peace@msn.com 

263-2020
	

	
	Marlene Scott


	Port of Hope
	portofhope@hotmail.com

208-664-3300
	208-667-3154

	
	Mat Hutchinson


	St Vincent de Paul
	mhutchsvdp@hotmail.com
765-4741
	

	
	Michael Sargent
	Alliance Family Services
	Michael@alliancefs.com
	

	
	Michelle Berthon
	KMC/CD Unit

208-666-3891
	mberthon@kmc.org
208-667-2979  cell:208-704-9798
	

	
	Mike Smith


	Shoshone County Juvenile Probation
	msmith@co.shoshone.id.us
208-556-7861
	208-752-8881

	
	Mike Wall


	Kootenai County Adult Misdemeanor Prob.
	mwall@kcgov.us
446-1992
	

	
	Nancy Irvin


	Business Psychology Associates (BPA)
	bpanancy@aol.com (mtg & training notices)

nancyi@bpahealth.com (contract questions)

Cell: 964-4868
	208-772-8574

	
	Nicole Goodsen
	Kellogg Middle School
	Nicole.goodsen@ksd391.org
784-1311
	

	
	Nikole Brown
	Northwest Academy
	Arbrown4@verizon.net

	

	
	Pamelarose Crawford


	Bonner county Commiunity Partnership; Goodwill IND
	Pr.katz1@verizon.net
265-4049
	

	
	Pharis Stanger


	DHW Central Office – Substance Use Disorders Bureau
	stangerp@dhw.idaho.gov
208-334-4944
	

	
	Priscilla Nelson


	Bonner County Drug Court
	Pnelson@co.bonner.id.us
208-265-1448
	

	
	Richard Irving
	St Vincent de Paul
	Richardirving3@hotmail.com
765-4741
	

	
	Rick Dixon
	Port of Hope
	rddrugsafe@hotmail.com
664-3300 ext 116
	

	
	Rosalee Sharnetsky
	Hayden Lake Friends 24/7 
	rosalee@haydenlakefriends.org 772-7544
	

	
	Samee McMichael
	Benewah Medical Center
	smcmichael@bmc.portland.ihs.gov 686-1449
	

	
	Sandy Beamer


	Adult Felony Probation & Parole
	sbeamer@idoc.idaho.gov
769-1444 EXT 232
	208-769-1481

	
	Sandy Simon


	Adult Mental Health
	simons@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	
	Sharene Heisler


	AFS, Inc.
	shareneh@alliancefs.com
667-2979
	

	
	Shirley Schopp
	DHW Navigation Services
	Schopps@dhw.idaho.gov 

665-8902 
	208-666-6789

	
	Steven Meier
	University of Idaho
	smeier@uidaho.edu  208-885-7679

                                  509-330-0547 cell
	

	
	Suzette Driscoll
	Behavioral Psychology Associates
	suzetted@bpahealth.com


	

	
	Tammy Palaniuk


	Lake Pend Oreille School District
	tammy.palaniuk@lposd.org
208-263-2184 ext. 236 


	208-290-1942

	
	Tammy Rubino 


	K. Alliance for Children & Families
	kootenaialliance@yahoo.com
208-676-8293
	

	
	Terry VanBlaricum
	Probation and Parole
	tvanblar@idoc.idaho.gov 
	

	
	Tim Remington
	Good Samaritan Rehab
	pastortim@cataldolighthouse.com
  660-6576 
	

	
	Tim Smith


	Daybreak
	tsmith@daybreakinfo.org
509-927-1688
	509-927-1851

	
	Wayne Longo
	CDA Police Department
	wlongo@cdaid.org
769-2308
	

	
	Wayne Timonen
	Aspen
	wtimonen@msn.com
208-777-7411
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Please add your contact information if not on the list





Please add your contact information if not on the list














